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Bus 4 Road & Traffic Authority - Leontiou Emel Station Go to website

Direction
Department of Road Transport 2 — Emel Bus Station 
Leontiou A´

36 stops

Open route schedule

Department of Road Transport 2

Agia Fyla High School 2

Kilikias - Lykavittou

Lykavittou - Kreontos 2

Lykavittou - Methanon

Axiou - Mimozas 2

Axiou - Gianni Papadopoulou 2

Domnitsas Lanitou Kavounidou - Evagora Laniti 2

Pavlou Liasidi - Gkogia

Gkogia - Mane 2

Kamelias - Marias Iordanidou 2

Kamelias - Kypridos

Kamelias - Yakinthou

Alois - Ntalias

Alois - Anoixeos 1

Agios Georgios Chavouzas Church 2

Christofi Ergatoudi - Kosta Loizou

Titanon - Chatsatourian 2

Renou Fragkoudi - Konstantinou Symeonidi 2

Vasileos Konstantinou - Steliou Kyriakidi1

Vasileos Konstantinou - Solomou Solomou 2

Route schedule
Department of Road Transport 2 — Emel Bus Station 
Leontiou A´

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 05:55-20:15

Thursday —

Friday 05:55-20:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Department of Road Transport 2

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
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Ivykou - Vasileos Georgiou B´

Vasileos Georgiou B´ - Lavyrinthou

Vasileos Georgiou B´ - Elikonos

Panagia Tricheroussa Church 2

26 Elementary School - Panagia Tricherousa 2

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Vasileos Konstantinou A´ 1

Vasileos Konstantinou - Gkropious

Gkropious - Leister Stanchop

Gkropious - Petrou Tsirou

Petrou Tsirou - Alkamenous

Petrou Tsirou - Polydefki

Debenhams Apollon 2

Dodekanisou - Katholiki High School 2

Dodekanisou - Archiepiskopou Leontiou A´ 2

Emel Bus Station Leontiou A´



Direction
Emel Bus Station Leontiou A´ — Department of Road 
Transport 1

37 stops

Open route schedule

Emel Bus Station Leontiou A´

Dodekanisou - Archiep. Leontiou A´ 1

Dodekanisou - Katholiki High School 1

Debenhams Apollon 1

Petrou Tsirou - Kallikrati

Petrou Tsirou - Gkropious

Gkropious - Kallikrati

Gkropious - Theofilou

Vasileos Konstantinou - Achaias

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Taxiarchon

26 Elementary School - Panagia Tricherousa 1

Panagia Tricheroussa Church 1

Vasileos Georgiou B´ - Sina

Vasileos Georgiou B´ - Vasili Logothetidi

Ivykou - Tempon

Vasileos Konstantinou - Solomou Solomou 1

Vasileos Konstantinou - Steliou Kyriakidi 2

Renou Fragkoudi - Konstantinou Symeonidi 1

Titanon - Chatsatourian 1

Christofi Ergatoudi - Georgiou Anastasiou

Agios Georgios Chavouzas Church 1

Giannou Kranidioti - Amaryllidos

Alois - Anoixeos 2

Alois - Ilianthemou

Route schedule
Emel Bus Station Leontiou A´ — Department of Road 
Transport 1

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 06:05-19:40

Thursday —

Friday 06:05-19:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Emel Bus Station Leontiou A´

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

https://busmaps.com/en/cyprus/public_transit-line-4-2685677905-3579002931


Kamelias - Edelweiss

Kamelias - Aimiliou Zola

Kamelias - Marias Iordanidou 1

Gkogia - Mane 1

Pavlou Liasidi - Skandinavias

Domnitsas Lanitou Kavounidou - Evagora Laniti 1

Axiou - Gianni Papadopoulou 1

Axiou - Mimozas 1

Lykavittou - Xenofanous

Lykavittou - Kreontos 1

Kilikias - Diodorou

Agia Fyla High School 1

Department of Road Transport 1

4 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Limassol

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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